
Acro Clube da Maia

Maia International Acro Cup 2020 - Youth/Ag1
Maia (POR), Sports Hall 1, 05-03-2020 to 08-03-2020

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's pair

AGE GROUP 1

Balance Dynamic Combined
Pair/GroupRk. Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

1 Dif. 55,250 Q0,500 0,500Acro C Maia 1203
Exec. 18,300POR 18,700

Art. 8,500 8,750CARNEIRO, PINTO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,700 27,550Final Score

2 Dif. 54,300 Q0,500 0,500Ambitious PG 1211
Exec. 17,900BEL 18,300

Art. 8,450 8,650GOOSSEN, JAEKEN
Ded. 0,000 0,000

27,250 27,050Final Score

3 Dif. 53,600 Q0,500 0,500Acrobátos Granada 1208
Exec. 18,000ESP 18,000

Art. 8,350 8,250HAATAJA, MEDINA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,850 26,750Final Score

4 Dif. 53,500 Q0,500 0,500Ambitious PG 2212
Exec. 17,800BEL 18,100

Art. 8,150 8,450VAN DAM, DEJONGHE
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,750 26,750Final Score

5 Dif. 53,050 Q0,500 0,500East York GC 1232
Exec. 17,500CAN 18,500

Art. 8,300 8,050FIORE, LAM
Ded. 0,000 0,300

27,300 25,750Final Score

6 Dif. 52,950 Q0,500 0,500Gimnofrielas 1238
Exec. 17,700POR 18,100

Art. 8,100 8,050MENDES, DIONISIO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,700 26,250Final Score

7 Dif. 52,100 Q0,500 0,500Desem Harop Genk 1230
Exec. 16,700BEL 18,100

Art. 8,150 8,150PRZYBYLAK, MOORS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,750 25,350Final Score
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8 Dif. 51,600 Q0,500 0,500Acro C Maia 2204
Exec. 17,000POR 18,100

Art. 7,750 8,050MARQUES, OLIVEIRA
Ded. 0,000 0,300

26,350 25,250Final Score

9 Dif. 51,350 R0,500 0,500GRCBom Retiro 1248
Exec. 17,000POR 17,300

Art. 8,000 8,050GARCIA, PAIS
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,800 25,550Final Score

10 Dif. 51,250 R0,500 0,500Dinamic 1295
Exec. 16,800ESP 17,300

Art. 8,050 8,100RAMOS, NACHER
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,850 25,400Final Score

11 Dif. 51,0500,500 0,500TSV Friedberg 1284
Exec. 16,400GER 17,600

Art. 8,200 7,850SEMENCHENKO, MARESCH
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,300 24,750Final Score

12 Dif. 50,9000,500 0,500Heathrow G Club 1254
Exec. 15,900GBR 18,400

Art. 8,550 8,050LINDEN, READ
Ded. 0,000 1,000

27,450 23,450Final Score

13 Dif. 50,7500,500 0,500RLZ Zurich 1269
Exec. 17,200SUI 16,800

Art. 8,100 7,650BAUMANN, GREDIG
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,400 25,350Final Score

14 Dif. 50,7000,500 0,500KSA Burgas 1309
Exec. 16,200BUL 17,700

Art. 7,900 7,900BOZDERMENOVA, DIMITROVA
Ded. 0,000 0,000

26,100 24,600Final Score
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15 Dif. 50,5500,500 0,500Louletano DC 1264
Exec. 16,800POR 16,800

Art. 7,800 8,150RODRIGUES, PIMENTEL
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,100 25,450Final Score

16 Dif. 50,3500,500 0,500Wildgym 2304
Exec. 16,700BEL 17,600

Art. 7,850 7,800APPELTANTS, VANRYCKEGHEM
Ded. 0,600 0,000

25,350 25,000Final Score

17 Dif. 49,9500,400 0,500Wildgym 1303
Exec. 15,900BEL 17,500

Art. 7,750 7,900FEYAERTS, NYSEN
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,650 24,300Final Score

18 Dif. 49,4500,500 0,500GCAcrotumb Leiria 1242
Exec. 16,500POR 17,000

Art. 7,750 7,800SANTOS, ALVES
Ded. 0,600 0,000

24,650 24,800Final Score

19 Dif. 49,4000,400 0,500GCAcrotumb Leiria 2244
Exec. 16,100POR 16,800

Art. 7,850 8,050CAMPOS, LOPES
Ded. 0,300 0,000

24,750 24,650Final Score

20 Dif. 48,9500,500 0,500CDPyrámidos 1227
Exec. 15,400ESP 16,700

Art. 7,800 8,050DOMINGUEZ, MORENO
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,000 23,950Final Score

21 Dif. 48,9000,500 0,500Flic Flac 1235
Exec. 15,000ESP 17,800

Art. 7,900 7,500RODRÍGUEZ, SANTOMÉ
Ded. 0,300 0,000
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25,900 23,000Final Score

22 Dif. 48,1000,500 0,500GDColégio Carvalhos 1236
Exec. 14,900POR 17,000

Art. 7,550 7,650RIBEIRO, AREZES
Ded. 0,000 0,000

25,050 23,050Final Score

23 Dif. 47,1000,500 0,500Tampereen V 1279
Exec. 14,800FIN 16,600

Art. 7,700 7,300HAKALA, LEHTINEN
Ded. 0,300 0,000

24,500 22,600Final Score

24 Dif. 47,0500,500 0,500Killeevan 1260
Exec. 14,300IRL 17,000

Art. 7,500 7,550MCDONALD-BOYLE, WALKER
Ded. 0,300 0,000

24,700 22,350Final Score

25 Dif. 46,8500,500 0,300CGOliveira Hospital 1226
Exec. 15,100POR 17,600

Art. 7,650 7,200ALVES, MOTA
Ded. 0,500 1,000

25,250 21,600Final Score

26 Dif. 45,8000,500 0,500TV Ebersbach 1287
Exec. 14,500GER 16,100

Art. 7,550 6,950FUCHS, STUHLBERG
Ded. 0,300 0,000

23,850 21,950Final Score

27 Dif. 45,2500,500 0,500TV Ebersbach 2292
Exec. 15,600GER 16,400

Art. 7,600 7,250METZGER, BENZ
Ded. 0,600 2,000

23,900 21,350Final Score

28 Dif. 45,0000,500 0,400Pegasus Gymnastics 1266
Exec. 14,300CAN 16,800

Art. 7,950 7,050SALLE, MALONE
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Ded. 0,000 2,000
25,250 19,750Final Score

29 Dif. 42,1500,300 0,500Aris G Ghana 1214
Exec. 14,600GHA 15,100

Art. 7,450 7,400KODSI, SALAH
Ded. 3,200 0,000

19,650 22,500Final Score

30 Dif. 38,3000,500 0,500Artgym 1218
Exec. 17,200BEL 11,900

Art. 7,050 8,350VAN WAES, TSOI
Ded. 7,200 0,000

12,250 26,050Final Score

31 Dif.GKick and Punch 1247
Exec.ITA

Art.PARIS, ALBERTELLI
Ded.

Final Score

31 Dif.AUT Gym Fed 1221
Exec.AUT

Art.STIGLITZ, MAGLOCK
Ded.

Final Score
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